



San Antonio Water System

Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 10/04/2021

Prepared By : Susan Rodriguez

Solicitation No : CO-00469

Job # : 21-5512

Contract No : CO-00469-01

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
 PO Box :2994
 San Antonio,Texas, 78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal : 2022 SMP Package II (Industry Park, Greatfare Dr)

Time And Date : October 4, 2021 @ 10:00 AM

Price List

Line No	Item No	Quote Category	SOV Item	Item Description	Unit	CO-00469 - 1_FACILITIES REHAB INC			CO-00469 - 2_PRONTO SANDBLASTING &		
						Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
1	1 S	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		203.1 TACK COAT (COSA SPEC)	GAL	\$40.00	125	\$5,000.00	\$10.00	125	\$1,250.00
2	2 S	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		205.2 HOT MIX ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT, TYPE B (10" COMP DEPTH) (COSA SPEC)	SY	\$90.00	996	\$89,640.00	\$90.00	996	\$89,640.00
3	3 S	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		205.4 HOT MIX ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT, TYPE D (2" COMP DEPTH) (COSA SPEC)	SY	\$30.00	1,219	\$36,570.00	\$24.00	1,219	\$29,256.00
4	4 S	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		530.1 BARRICADES, SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (COSA SPEC) - INDUSTRY PARK	EA	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00
5	5 S	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		530.1 BARRICADES, SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (COSA SPEC) - GREATFARE DR	EA	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00
6	6 S	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		550 TRENCH EXCAVATION SAFETY PROTECTION	LF	\$5.00	1,830	\$9,150.00	\$10.00	1,830	\$18,300.00
7	7 S	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		848 8" PVC SANITARY SEWER PIPE (SDR 26, ASTM D3034)	LF	\$120.00	8	\$960.00	\$160.00	8	\$1,280.00
8	8 S	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		848 12" PVC SANITARY SEWER PIPE (SDR 26, ASTM D3034)	LF	\$150.00	7	\$1,050.00	\$180.00	7	\$1,260.00
9	9 S	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		848 15" PVC SANITARY SEWER PIPE (SDR 26, ASTM D3034)	LF	\$150.00	1,331	\$199,650.00	\$270.00	1,331	\$359,370.00
10	10 S	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		848 18" PVC SANITARY SEWER PIPE (SDR 26, ASTM F679)	LF	\$200.00	484	\$96,800.00	\$300.00	484	\$145,200.00
11	11 S	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		852.8.1 SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE (0' - 6' DEPTH) (WATERTIGHT)	EA	\$5,000.00	5	\$25,000.00	\$12,000.00	5	\$60,000.00
12	12 S	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		852.8.1 SANITARY SEWER DROP MANHOLE (0' - 6' DEPTH) (WATERTIGHT)	EA	\$8,000.00	1	\$8,000.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00
13	13 S	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		852.8.1 SANITARY SEWER DOGHOUSE MANHOLE (0' - 6' DEPTH) (WATERTIGHT)	EA	\$8,000.00	1	\$8,000.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00
14	14 S	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		852.8.2 EXTRA DEPTH MANHOLES (> 6' DEEP)	VF	\$500.00	83	\$41,500.00	\$700.00	83	\$58,100.00
15	15 S	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		852.8.2 EXTRA DEPTH DROP MANHOLES (>6' DEEP)	VF	\$600.00	16	\$9,600.00	\$750.00	16	\$12,000.00
16	16 S	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		854.1 SANITARY SEWER LATERALS (SDR 26, ASTM 2241, 160 PSI)	LF	\$120.00	18	\$2,160.00	\$100.00	18	\$1,800.00
17	17 S	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		854.2 TWO-WAY SANITARY SEWER CLEAN-OUT	EA	\$1,800.00	1	\$1,800.00	\$1,200.00	1	\$1,200.00
18	18 S	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		855 RECONSTRUCTION OF EXISTING MANHOLES	EA	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00
19	19 S	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		856.1 30" PIPE JACKING	LF	\$500.00	120	\$60,000.00	\$800.00	120	\$96,000.00
20	20 S	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		856.2 15" PVC SANITARY SEWER CARRIER PIPE (SDR 26, ASTM D3034)	LF	\$200.00	120	\$24,000.00	\$300.00	120	\$36,000.00
21	21 S	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		856.3 30" STEEL CASING (0.375-INCH THICKNESS)	LF	\$200.00	120	\$24,000.00	\$300.00	120	\$36,000.00
22	22 S	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		860 VERTICAL STACKS	VF	\$80.00	9	\$720.00	\$200.00	9	\$1,800.00
23	23 S	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		862 ABANDONMENT OF SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE	EA	\$1,000.00	6	\$6,000.00	\$1,000.00	6	\$6,000.00
24	24 S	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		862 ABANDONMENT OF SANITARY SEWER MAINS (GROUTED)	LF	\$30.00	1,771	\$53,130.00	\$12.00	1,771	\$21,252.00
25	25 S	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		865 BYPASS PUMPING (SMALL DIAMETER SANITARY SEWERS) - INDUSTRY PARK	EA	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00	\$7,000.00	1	\$7,000.00
26	26 S	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		865 BYPASS PUMPING (SMALL DIAMETER SANITARY SEWERS) - GREATFARE DR	EA	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$7,000.00	1	\$7,000.00
27	27 S	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		866 SANITARY SEWER MAIN PRE TELEVISION INSPECTION	LF	\$10.00	1,785	\$17,850.00	\$5.00	1,785	\$8,925.00
28	28 S	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		866 SANITARY SEWER MAIN POST TELEVISION INSPECTION	LF	\$5.00	1,783	\$8,915.00	\$3.00	1,783	\$5,349.00
29	29 S	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		1020 8" WATER MAIN BREAK/LEAK REPAIR	EA	\$5,000.00	2	\$10,000.00	\$1,500.00	2	\$3,000.00
30	30 S	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		3000 REMOVAL, TRANSPORTATION, AND DISPOSAL OF AC PIPE	LF	\$80.00	52	\$4,160.00	\$20.00	52	\$1,040.00
31		General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		100 MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION, MAX 10% OF LINE ITEMS 1 - 30	LS	\$75,000.00	1	\$75,000.00	\$109,300.00	1	\$109,300.00
32		General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		101 PREPARING ROW, MAX 5% OF LINE ITEMS 1 - 30	LS	\$37,500.00	1	\$37,500.00	\$54,650.00	1	\$54,650.00
					Total			\$877,155.00			\$1,256,972.00
Calendar Days To Complete : 150					As Read			\$ 877,155.00			\$ 1,256,972.00